CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE *“

PROGRAMMA GARE

Allegato al C.U. n.

TERZA CATEGORIA *“

DEL 14 e 15/01/2023

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 11 ANDATA

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO
POGGIO CATINO

REAL MONTELEONE SABINO
SCANDRIGLIA

SPORT SABINA 2021
SPORTING MDC LISCIANO
TOFFIA SPORT

Riposa...................

MAGLIANESE

POGGIO BUSTONE 2014

POL. MONTORIO ROMANO

CAPRADOSSO

BORGOROSE 2014

STIMIGLIANO 1969

CORESINA

SPES POGGIO FIDONI

602

756

455

448

539

172

450

FD 18 GREEN PARK

COMUNALE CISTERNA

PANTANO

PALMIERI ANNA MARIA

COMUNALE

ROSSI DOMENICO

VALZECCHI ELIO

(SINTEX)
(TERRA)
(ERBA)
(TERRA)
(TERRA)
(ERBA)

(TERRA)

RIETI
VIA DELLA FORESTA 16
POGGIO CATINO (LOC.CISTERNA)-RI
VIA CISTERNA
MONTELEONE SABINO
VIA SANTA VITTORIA SNC
SCANDRIGLIA (FOSSATELLO)
VIA FOSSATELLO SNC
TORRITA TIBERINA
VIA DEI MONTI SNC
RIETI (VAZIA)
VIA DELLE SORGENTI SNC
FARA IN SABINA (TALOCCI)
VIA MORO A. SNC

15/01/23
15/01/23
15/01/23
15/01/23
14/01/23
14/01/23

15/01/23

14:30

11:00

14:30

11:00

18:00

14:30

11:00



